SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

40  - Cotton Blend Regular T-Shirt 61091000 1.00 PCS 1,299.00 1,299.00 -779.40 2.50 12.99 2.50 12.99 0.00 0.00

46.00 132,754.00 -79,652.40 2,667.05 2,666.96 0.00

Sub Total : 132754

ItemDiscount : -79652.4

TaxAmount : 5334.04
Bill Amount : 58435.64

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five And Paisa  Sixty Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions